Australien 2012

dag dato ankomst km residens dage

torsdag Airbus A321 0
torsdag 0
torsdag Boeing 747-400 _
fredag Boeing 747-400 0
fredag 0
fredag Boeing 747-400 e
lgrdag Boeing 747-400 0
lgrdag Sydney Blue Mountains 115 0
lgrdag Blue Mountains Blue Mountains 200_ 4
onsdag Blue Mountains Sydney 115 0
onsdag

onsdag Boeing 737-400 0
onsdag Melbourne Ballarat 115 Ballarat Goldfield HP 1
torsdag Ballarat Torquay 125 Frokost i Torquay 0
torsdag Torquay Lorne 55 Lorne Foreshore CP 2
lprdag Lorne Apollo Bay 45 Pisces Holiday Park 2
mandag Apollo Bay Port Campbell 100 Port Campbell Caravanpark 1
tirsdag Port Campbell Port Fairy 85 Gardens by East Beach CP 2
torsdag Port Fairy Portland 70 Henty Bay beachfront CP 1
fredag Portland Robe 231 BIG 4 Holiday park 2
spndag Robe Bordertown 200 Bordertown CP 1
mandag Bordertown Loxton 225 Loxton Riverfront CP (BIG4) 2
onsdag Loxton Morgan 120 Morgan Riverside CP cabin 1
torsdag Morgan Peterborough 170 Peterborough CP 1
fredag Peterborough Hawker 150 Hawker CP 1
Igrdag Hawker Flinders Range 100 Flinders Range CP 3
tirsdag Flinders Range Quorn 125 Quorn CP 2
torsdag Quorn Quorn 0 10,5 km walk i Dutchmanns Stern 0
torsdag Quorn Port Germein 115 Port Germein CP 1
fredag Port Germein Gawler 150 Gawler CP 2
spndag Gawler Adelaide Airport 60 0
spndag Boeing 737-800 0
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dag

tirsdag
tirsdag
torsdag
torsdag
fredag
lgrdag
tirsdag
torsdag
lgrdag
mandag
tirsdag
fredag
lgrdag
sgndag
sgndag
onsdag
torsdag
spndag
spndag
spndag
spndag
spndag
mandag
mandag
mandag
tirsdag
tirsdag
tirsdag
onsdag
onsdag
onsdag

dato
01-maj
01-maj
03-maj
03-maj
04-maj
05-maj
08-maj
10-maj
12-maj
14-maj
15-maj
18-maj
19-maj
20-maj
20-maj
23-maj
31-maj
03-jun
03-jun
03-jun
03-jun feerge
083-jun overligger
11-jun feerge

{0 QFSS18  Townsvile 155 Sycney 1745 0230

11-jun overligger
12-jun
12-jun
12-jun
13-jun
13-jun
13-jun

afgang
Perth
Rottnest Island
Rottnest Island
Fremantle
Yanchep
Nambung NP
Kalbarri
Monkey Mia
Carnarvon
Exmouth
Onslow
Tom Price
Port Hedland
Roadhouse

Townsville
Magnetic Island
Magnetic Island

Sydney

tid

ankomst
Rottnest Island
Rottnest Island
Fremantle
Yanchep
Nambung NP
Kalbarri
Monkey Mia
Carnarvon
Exmouth
Onslow
Tom Price
Port Hedland
Roadhouse
Broome

Magnetic Island
Magnetic Island
Townsville

Sydney

tid

2/2

var

km residens
30 Feerge fra Fremantle

Faerge til Fremantle
50 Yanchep Holiday village (golfbane)
175 bo i Servantes eller Jurien Bay

375
375

350 evt. Carnavon Beach Canal retreat
375 Exmouth Cape HP

430 Onslow Sun Chalets

430 Tom Price Tourist Park

432 Cooke Point HP - Port Hedland
289 Sandfire Roadhouse and CP

320

Boeing 717

DHC-8 400
Afgar fra Breakwater Ferry terminal

Airbus A320

Airbus A380-800

Airbus A380-800
Airbus A380-800

Airbus A319
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